



Specification Sheet

MILK CHOCOLATE CARAMEL NUT CLUSTER

ITEM NUMBER: 05-621

CASE UPC NUMBER: 10075186056216

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: Peanut and Caramel Center, Coated with Milk Chocolate.

INGREDIENTS: Peanuts, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin - an Emulsifier, Artificial Flavoring and Salt), Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar), Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Palm Kernel and Soybean Oil), Contains less than 2% of the Following: Whey (Milk), Evaporated Milk (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D), Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Salt, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Soy Lecithin - an Emulsifier.

ALLERGENS: Contains Peanut, Milk and Soy. Manufactured in a Facility that Processes Products Containing Egg, Wheat and Tree Nut (Almonds, Pecans and Brazil Nuts) Ingredients.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:	Per 100g	Per Serving	% Daily Value
Calories	467.39 cal	150 cal	
Total Fat	24.84g	8g	10%
Saturated Fat	10.29g	3.5g	18%
Trans Fat	0.14g	0g	
Cholesterol	9.64mg	5mg	2%
Sodium	254.59mg	80mg	3%
Total Carbohydrates	56.76g	18g	7%
Dietary Fiber	2.80g	1g	4%
Total Sugars	38.24g	12g	
Added Sugars	32.60g	10g	20%
Protein	9.53g	3g	
Vitamin D	0.07mcg	0mcg	0%
Calcium	124.92mg	40mg	4%
Iron	1.07mg	0.3mg	2%
Potassium	347.97mg	110mg	2%

SERVING SIZE: 2 Pieces (32g)

SHELF LIFE: 1 year from date of manufacture

STORAGE CONDITIONS: Store between 65-75°F. Ideal RH is 50%. Keep away from chemicals and strong odors.

